

Quorum OnQ® High Availability Disaster Recovery Quickly Back Up and Retrieve Solution

Quorum® OnQ® is the global leader in Unified Recovery, providing everything you need for immediate recovery of your critical systems after any storage, system or site failure. It does this by automatically maintaining up-to-date, ready-to-run virtual machine clones of your physical and virtual servers stored on a dedicated appliance, transparently taking over for failed servers within minutes.

1-click recovery to any point in time, automated recovery testing and data archiving from a single scalable product are 3 of the features that set us apart from the competition.

The flexible OnQ architecture means simple installation and configuration for multiple uses:

- OnQ Local: physical hardware or virtual machine located onsite to provide high availability and 1-click recovery to any point in time.
- OnQ Remote: a second OnQ appliance can be located at a remote site and configured as a remote recovery appliance. Compressed, encrypted data is sent from the local OnQ appliance at user configured intervals.
- OnQ Cloud: for organizations that want the security and cost savings of Disaster Recovery as a Service (DRaaS), the OnQ local appliance can be configured to send compressed encrypted data to the Quorum cloud, providing offsite disaster recovery at a fraction of the cost.





QnQ® - HADR

The Complete High Availability Disaster Recovery Solution

- Back-Up and Recovery

Why Quorum OnQ

What's Included:

- Instant Recovery
- Automated Disaster Recovery Testing
- Isolated Sandbox application testing.
- Migration Tools
- Policy Based Archival Solution
- Full validated backups
- Deduplication
- Replication
- Flexible Architecture
- Administrator Console
- 24/7/365 Support

Automated recovery testing after each backup ensures that the cloned copy will be available when you need it. Testing issues are quickly identified and remedied using our browser-based administration console.



Covington & Associates, LLC
P. O. Box 752844
Las Vegas, NV 89136
702.381.7452 – Office
info@covingtonca.com - Email
https://www.covingtonca.com - Web